
Entrée 

Salon
Séjour
Cuisine

Chambre 1

Salle d'eau 
Chambre 2

Salle d'eau

Surface
habitable = 100,47 m²

Terrasse 

Terrasse 
couverte 

2,02 m² 

36,84 m² 

6,50 m² 

12,76 m² 

3,87 m² 
17,91 m² 

4,13 m² 

30,05 m² 

7,25 m² 

SURFACES EN M² 

Chambre 3 10,81 m² 

WC   2,00 m² 

Placard

Circulation 

Salle d'eau 2,81 m² 

100,47m²

0,82 m² 


